29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
DESCRIPTION
Combining stealth and security, the DR770X Box Pro features
SONY STARVIS sensors and FHD recording across all cameras for
exceptional clarity. Starting with a single-camera setup, the system can
be expanded with up to two additional cameras for complete interior and

PART NUMBERS
Key Specifications
Part Number Key Comparison Description
DR770X-BX-PRO-64 •	64GB model (SD card included)
•	DR770X box pro, 1 Channel dash camera (front) with in car recorder.
	 Include 64GB model Blackvue SD card. Optional interior and exterior camera available.
DR770X-BX-PRO-128 •	128GB model (SD card included)
•	DR770X box pro, 1 Channel dash camera (front) with in car recorder.
	 Include 128GB model Blackvue SD card. Optional interior and exterior camera available.
DR770X-BX-PRO-256 •	256GB model (SD card included)
•	DR770X box pro, 1 Channel dash camera (front) with in car recorder.
	 Include 256GB model Blackvue SD card. Optional interior and exterior camera available.
DR770X-BX-PRO-512 •	512GB model (SD card included)
•	DR770X box pro, 1 Channel dash camera (front) with in car recorder.
	 Include 512GB model Blackvue SD card. Optional interior and exterior camera available.
ERC1-C
•	External rear camera
	 suits DR770X Box Pro
•	External rear camera package for DR770X Box Pro.
	 Includes weatherproof camera, 15m cable and mountings.
RC1-C
•	Internal rear camera
	 suits DR770X Box Pro
•	Internal rear camera package for DR770X Box Pro.
	 Includes camera, cable clips, 6m cable and mountings
RC1-IR-C
•	Internal infrared interiro camera
	 suits DR770X Box Pro
•	Internal infrared camera package for DR770X Box Pro.
	 Includes camera, cable clips, 6m cable and mountings
Model Name •	DR770X-BX-PRO
Channel
•	3 Channel Capable (Front, Interior
	 & Rear (or Rear External))
*	Different combinations can be